
printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6323901[18/07/2019 11:49:10 AM]

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6323901

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT - REGION I

Title Enhancement Training on GIS mapping (overlaying of hazards/risks on roads) cum Locally
 Funded Projects Midyear Evaluation

Area of Delivery Benguet

Solicitation Number: 2019-07-162

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
 Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
 Small Value Procurement
 (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hotel and Lodging and
 Meeting Facilities

Approved Budget for
 the Contract:

PHP 288,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Pedro Daus Gonzales
BAC Chairman
Aguila Road, Barangay
 Sevilla
San Fernando City
La Union
Philippines 2500
63-72-6074470
63-72-8882289
dilgr1.bac@gmail.com

Status Active
Associated Components 1
Bid Supplements 0
Document Request List 3
Date Published 17/07/2019
Last Updated / Time 17/07/2019 00:00 AM
Closing Date / Time 22/07/2019 10:00 AM

Description
 
Meals and Accommodation

Part One: 
Day 0: Meals and Accommodation (August 5, 2019) - 40 pax
(Dinner)
Day 1: Meals and Accommodation (August 6, 2019) - 40 pax
(Breakfast, lunch, AM and PM snacks)
Day 2: Meals (August 7, 2019) - 40 pax
(Breakfast, lunch, AM and PM snacks)

Part Two:
Day 0: Meals and Accommodation (August 7, 2019) - 40 pax
(Dinner)
Day 1: Meals and Accommodation (August 8, 2019 ) - 40 pax
(Breakfast, lunch, AM and PM snacks)
Day 2: Meals (August 9, 2019) - 40 pax
(Breakfast, lunch, AM and PM snacks)
> 3-4 pax room capacity - single bed per pax
> free use/unlimited time of conducive function hall with AC

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6323901[18/07/2019 11:49:10 AM]

> functional microphones -4 units minimum
> buffet breakfast
> strong/free wifi connection (hall and rooms)
> hot and cold shower
> free use of LCD with screen
> free use of hotel amenities
> min. of 3 viands for lunch and dinner ( rice unlimited)
> with stand-by generator set in case of brown-out
> proposed venue: Baguio City along Central Business District

REQUIREMENTS: 
1. For procurement projects with Meals and Snacks: 
● Menu 
2. For procurement projects with ABC > P50,000.00: 
*In order to be eligible for this procurement, suppliers/ service providers must submit the following eligibility
 requirements: 
a. Valid Business/ Mayor's Permit 
b. Latest Income/Business Tax Return 
c. PhilGEPS Certificate / PhilGEPS Registration Number 
d. Omnibus Sworn Statement 

Please submit your Quotation on or before July 22, 2019, 10:00 AM addressed to BAC Chairman Pedro D.
 Gonzales.

Created by Alexander A Aberin

Date Created 16/07/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
 PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
 directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

	www.philgeps.gov.ph
	printableBidNoticeAbstract


	RVSS5hc3B4P3JlZmlkPTYzMjM5MDEA: 
	Form1: 
	input0: 




